DEKRA Testing and Certification (Shanghai) Ltd.,
Guangzhou Branch
Miranda Zhou
Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this attestation and adjoining reports is allowed
DEKRA Testing and Certification (Shanghai) Ltd., Guangzhou Branch
Block 5, No.3, Qiyun Road, Huangpu District, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
T +86 20 6661 2000  F +86 20 6661 2001  www.dekra-product-safety.com

A)
(Hz)
current
(mA)
voltage
(Vdc)
voltage
(Vdc)
Power
(W)
LS-50-500 LI EXC
220-240 0.29 50/60
500
30-84 100
42
LS-50-600 LI EXC 600 50.4
LS-50-1100 LI EXC 1100
15-42
59
46.2
LS-50-1150 LI EXC 1150 48.3
LS-50-1200 LI EXC 1200 50.4
LS-50-1250 LI EXC 1250 15-40 50
End